
SASI MEMBERSHIP LIST
Name, first Middle Last Email

Permanent Member
1 1 Alo Roy INDIA aloroy16@yahoo.com

2 2 Anandarup Ray USA aray39@yahoo.com

3 3 Anuradha Chatterjee Sinha USA anusinha.0224@gmail.com

4 4 Arjun Tan USA arjun.tan@aamu.edu Wrong email

5 5 Banani Ghosh USA bananighosh@rhymerecords.com

6 6 Bharati (Dola) Adhikari Majumdar USA Email missing

7 7 Chandana Sarkar USA runusarkar@gmail.com

8 8 Chandra (Anusri) Mitra Sen USA senchandras@gmail.com

9 9 Durba Bandopadhyaya Bose USA bose.durba11@gmail.com

10 10 Hena Bagchee USA henabagchi@gmail.com

11 11 Jayeeta Roysirkar USA jraysircar@yahoo.com

12 12 Jayita Chakrabarti INDIA jaybarti@hotmail.com

13 13 Kathleen M O’Connell CANADA koconnel@chass.utoronto.ca

14 14 KetakI Roy Choudhury INDIA nituketaki@yahoo.com Wrong email

15 15 Lee Tan CANADA leetan34@gmail.com

16 16 Leena Chatterjee CANADA leetan34@gmail.com

17 17 Malabika Guha USA kalamandirofnj@gmail.com

18 18 Mamata Chatterjee De USA Mamata0820@gmail.com

19 19 Pabitro Kumar Mukherjee INDIA Email missing

20 20 Partha Ghosh INDIA partha.ghose@gmail.com

21 21 Santanu Mitra CANADA tonu@me.com

22 22 Shyamali Basu UK shyamalibasu@aol.com Wrong email

23 23 Siddhartha Sanyal USA sanyalsid@yahoo.com

24 24 Sipra Pal UK sipra7@gmail.com

25 25 Somendu Majumdar USA sbmajumdar@hotmail.com

26 26 Srila Chatterjee USA srilachatterji@gmail.com

27 27 Subha Addy USA subha1us@yahoo.com

28 28 Sudeshna Sengupta USA sudeshnasen1@gmail.com Wishes not to be contacted

29 29 Sujata Choudhury USA sujatabs@hotmail.com

30 30 Sulata Mitra Sarkar USA sulata11@yahoo.com

31 31 Sunanda Sanyal USA sanyalsid@yahoo.com

32 32 Suparna Adhikari USA pkiii42@aol.com

33 33 Suparna Lahiri Guha USA Email missing

34 34 Surynarayan Sastri USA ssastri@surmet.com

35 35 Swapan K. De USA SKDE0820@gmail.com

36 36 Symantak Datta INDIA syamantak.datta@gmail.com Most recent member !

37 37 Tapas Basu UK tapasbas@gmail.com

38 38 Uma Dasgupta INDIA udasgupta@gmail.com

0 38 Regular member:
1 39 Bratindra Mohan Sen INDIA bratinsen@gmail.com didn’t know he was member

2 40 Manasi 2016 Adhikari CANADA dipakkk@hotmail.com

3 41 Meera Ghosh INDIA Email missing

4 42 Nilanjana Sen INDIA Ketan32@hotmail.com

5 43 Rupa Roy rupaawake@gmail.com

6 44 Shivaditya Sen INDIA shivaditya@gmail.com

7 45 Soumya Chakravarti INDIA schakravarti@gmail.com

8 46 Sourin INDIA 2016 Bannerjee INDIA sourinbanerjee01@gmail.com

9 47 Subrata Sen Majumdar INDIA subratosenmoj@gmail.com

10 48 Indrajit Maitra INDIA indra.maitra@gmail.com

0 47 Honorary member
1 49 Dhriti Bagchee Email missing

2 50 Esha Ray USA aray39@yahoo.com

3 51 Nupur Lahiri USA Email missing

4 52 Sumitra Mitra Reddy Email missing

5 53 Supriyo Tagore INDIA supriyot@gmail.com

As received from Swapan De on 16th July ‘14 and cleaned up by Tonu on 18th July ‘14

0 53 Potential members who showed interest
1 54 Piyali Palit Palit INDIA piyali48@gmail.com

2 55 Tamojit (Tukul) Ray INDIA tamojitray@gmail.com

3 56 Shubho Sarkar DUBAI ssubho7@gmail.com

4 57 Chaitali Mitra CANADA chaitalidesarkar@gmail.com
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